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Address : blr OP Number:CBASOPV96146

Plan . ARCOFEMI MEDIWHEEL MALE AHC CREDIT PAN Bill No :CBAS-OCR-58624

INDIA OP AGREEMENT
Date :19.10.2023 08:29

Sno  |Serive Type/ServiceName lDepartment

AREOFEMI - MEDIWHEEL - FULL BODY ANNUAL PLUS ABOVE 50Y MALE - 2D ECHO - PAN INDIA - FY2324

i
_HORINE GLUCOSE(FASTING) Toc e 70
2{GAMMA GLUTAMYL TRANFERASE (GGT)

3JBROSTATIC SPECIFIC ANTIGEN (PSA TOTAL)
“4bALc, GLYCATED HEMOGLOBIN

7D ECHO

i 1TVER FUNCTION TEST (LFT)

(%1 UCOSE, FASTING

5

S -

~7IX-RAY CHEST PA CRGG AN 4
8

9

HEMOGRAM + PERIPHERAL SMEAR

10]ENT CONSULTATION

11|FITNESS BY GENERAL PHYSICIAN

12|DIET CONSULTATION

S €OMPLETE URINE EXAMINATION
. 14|URINE GLUCOSE(POST PRANDIAL)

15{PERIPHERAL SMEAR

4

BLOOD GROUP ABO AND RH FACTOR

“J4{LIPID PROFILE

19|BODY MASS INDEX (BMI)

RENAL PROFILE/RENAL FUNCTION TEST (RFT/KFT)

200 THAL BY GENERAL PHYSICIAN
22

FOLTRASOUND - WHOLE ABDOMEN LatHo (G:230 HW) R~ 5

L;&Tfﬁ ROID PROFILE (TOTAL T3, TOTAL T4, TSH)

24|DENTAL CONSULTATION

25|GLUCOSE, POST PRANDIAL (PP), 2 HOURS (POST MEAL)
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PR- Fo
d- qy
PR- 93

Apollo Health and Lifestyle Limited
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EYE CHECK UP REPORT
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RE: Health Checkup Booking No. 21 Annual

Corporate Apollo Clinic <corporate@apolloclinic.com>
Wed 10/18/2023 4:59 PM

To'Customer Care :Mediwheel : New Delhi* <customercare@mediwheel.in>

CeWellness : Mediwheel : New Delhi <weliness@mediwheelin>;Network : Mediwheel : New Delhi <network@mediwheel.in>;deepak <deepak.c@apolloclinic.com>;phc Kl
<phcklc@apoliospectra.com>;Rahul Rai <rahul.rai@apolloclinic.com>;Pritam Padyal <pritam.padyal@apolloclinic.com>;Devendra Singh <devendra.singh@apolloclinic.com>;Dilip
Baniya <Dilip.b@apolloclinic.com>;Basavanagudi Apolioclinic <basavanagudi@apolloclinic.com>;Apollo Clinic Uppal <uppal@apolloclinic.com>;Vizag Apolloclinic
<vizag@apolloclinic.com>;kondapur@apolloclinic.com <kondapur@apolloclinic.com>;DCM Kondapur <dem.kondapur@apolloclinic.com>;Hitechcity Apolloclinic
<hitechcity@apolloclinic.com>;Vimannagar Apolloclinic <vimannagar@apolloclinic.com>;JP Nagar Apollo Clinic <jpnagar@apolloclinic.com>

[BJ 1 attachments (19 KB)
40+ RO employess final data till 30th July.xisx;

Namaste Team,

Greetings from Apollo clinics,

With regards to the helow request ,please check with Above Attached File for Appointment status.

Thanks & Regards,

Sanjeev kumar | Apollo Clinics | Pan India Toll No: 1860 500 7788| Contact E-Mail: corporate@apolloclinic.com www.apolloclinic.com |

From: Customer Care :Mediwhee! : New Delhi <customercare@mediwheel.in>

Sent: 18 October 2023 11:34

To: Corporate Apollo Clinic <corporate@apolloclinic.com>

Cc: Wellness : Mediwhee! : New Delhi <wellness@mediwheel.in>; Network : Mediwheel : New Delhi <network@mediwheel.in>; deepak
<deepak.c@apolloclinic.com>

Subject: Health Checkup Booking No. 21 Annual

Dear Team

Please find the attached health checkup booking file and confirm the same.

Thanks & Regards
Mediwheel

~Your wellness pantner

=

Arcofemi Health Care Ltd. | F-701 A, Lado Sarai, Mehrauli | New Delhi ~ 110 030
Ph No. 011-41195959
Email : customercare@mediwheel.in; | Web: www.mediwheel.in
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Apollo Clinic

CONSENT FORM

Patient Name: Q@[(’d@{/ﬁwi ............................... ABE sttt oot et

UHID Number: s e, COMPARY NBME! wvveres oo

I Mr/Mrs/Ms e, EMPIOYEE OF it

_ , { ! ST
{Company) Want to inform you that | am not interested in getting 7:1 fi‘ghhﬁj @ T)O( E[\j/ /
Tests done which is a part of my routine health check package. /))}‘ @f’ (})Wﬁj

v /

And I claim the above statement in my full conscigusness. '?@f/‘ PN
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P PBM ........................................................ Date: v e




